06-Mar-21 SHOW NAME

HOST NAME
Revolution Rock Dave Konstantino
& Adam Peltier

CODE

12
21
21
21
21
12
21
21
21
21
12
21
21
21

21
21
21
21
21
21
12
21
21
21
21
12
21
21

21
21

21
21
21
12
21
21

CRTC TIME START TIME FINISH ARTIST/PSA

19:00 19:05 Intro/Talking
The Painkillers
Cruzer
Lame Brain
Los Cowabungas
19:17 Talking
Whitney K
Crack Cloud
Black Country, New Road
Kiwi Jr.
19:37 Talking
The Hard Liquors
Paul Leary
Rick White

19:14

19:33

Sloan
The Hold Steady
TV Freaks
Cloud Nothings
Cloud Nothings
Jeff Rosenstock
20:13 Talking
Thrush Hermit
The Super Friendz
Certain Someones
Sloan
20:28 Talking
Nick Cave & Warren Ellis
PJ Harvey

20:07

20:25

PJ Harvey
Blessed

The Pointed Sticks
Souvenir
PRIORS

20:58 Talking
Psychic Void
Psychic Void

20:53

SONG

Tomorrow

Living In Crud

Down, Down To Goblin Town
El-Ciclope

Trans Canada Oil Boom Blues
Image Craft

Science Fair

Tyler

Absinthe

Born Stupid

Lucky For Me

Underwhelmed (Original Hear
& Now Version)

Family Farm

Living Wrong

The Mess Is Permanent

The Spirit Of

Hey Allison

The Ugly Details
Come Clean
Certain Someones

ALBUM CANCON
The Painkillers

Cruzer

Goblin Town EP yes
Los Cowabungas

Two Years yes
Anchoring Point yes
For The First Time

Cooler Returns yes
Ezekiel's Wheel EP yes
Born Stupid

Rick White Covers Sloan's Peppermin yes
B-Sides Win Vol.1 (1992-1997) yes
Open Door Policty

People yes

The Black Hole Understands
The Shadow | Remember
We Cool?

Murder Records Singles 1993-1998 yes
Murder Records Singles 1993-1998 yes
Murder Records Singles 1993-1998 yes

Stood Up (1995 Single Version) Murder Records Singles 1993-1998 yes

Old Time
C'Mon Billy (Demo)

The Mess We're In (Demo)
Structure

All That Matters (Live)
Heavy Weather
Fox Force Five

Wash It Down
Denim Daddy

Carnage

To Bring You My Love Demos

Stories from the City, Stories from the
Sea

iii yes
New Wave A Go-Go - San Francisco

12-15-1979 yes
Collapse yes
My Punishment On Earth yes

City Waste/Wash It Down Single yes
Skeleton Paradise yes

CAN CON Total = 60% (*** If you do use this program please let me know that you are using it via email at damn.that.television@gmail.com ***)



