06-Mar-21 SHOW NAME Revolution Rock	HOST NAME Dave Konstantino & Adam Peltier	CRTC CODE	TIME START	TIME FINISH	ARTIST/PSA	SONG	ALBUM	CANCON
		12	19:00	19:05	Intro/Talking			
		21			The Painkillers	Tomorrow	The Painkillers	
		21			Cruzer	Living In Crud	Cruzer	
		21			Lame Brain	Down, Down To Goblin Town	Goblin Town EP	yes
		21			Los Cowabungas	El-Ciclope	Los Cowabungas	
		12	19:14	19:17	Talking			
		21			Whitney K	Trans Canada Oil Boom Blues	Two Years	yes
		21			Crack Cloud	Image Craft	Anchoring Point	yes
		21			Black Country, New Road	Science Fair	For The First Time	
		21			Kiwi Jr.	Tyler	Cooler Returns	yes
		12	19:33	19:37	Talking			
		21			The Hard Liquors	Absinthe	Ezekiel's Wheel EP	yes
		21			Paul Leary	Born Stupid	Born Stupid	
		21			Rick White	Lucky For Me Underwhelmed (Original Hear	Rick White Covers Sloan's Peppermin	yes
		21			Sloan	& Now Version)	B-Sides Win Vol.1 (1992-1997)	yes
		21			The Hold Steady	Family Farm	Open Door Policty	,
		21			TV Freaks	Living Wrong	People	yes
		21			Cloud Nothings	The Mess Is Permanent	The Black Hole Understands	,
		21			Cloud Nothings	The Spirit Of	The Shadow I Remember	
		21			Jeff Rosenstock	Hey Allison	We Cool?	
		12	20:07	20:13	Talking	•		
		21			Thrush Hermit	The Ugly Details	Murder Records Singles 1993-1998	yes
		21			The Super Friendz	Come Clean	Murder Records Singles 1993-1998	ves
		21			Certain Someones	Certain Someones	Murder Records Singles 1993-1998	ves
		21			Sloan	Stood Up (1995 Single Version)	Murder Records Singles 1993-1998	yes
		12	20:25	20:28	Talking	, ,	· ·	•
		21			Nick Cave & Warren Ellis	Old Time	Carnage	
		21			PJ Harvey	C'Mon Billy (Demo)	To Bring You My Love Demos Stories from the City, Stories from the	
		21			PJ Harvey	The Mess We're In (Demo)	Sea	
		21			Blessed	Structure	iii	yes
							New Wave A Go-Go - San Francisco	,
		21			The Pointed Sticks	All That Matters (Live)	12-15-1979	yes
		21			Souvenir	Heavy Weather	Collapse	yes
		21			PRIORS	Fox Force Five	My Punishment On Earth	yes
		12	20:53	20:58	Talking			
		21			Psychic Void	Wash It Down	City Waste/Wash It Down Single	yes
		21			Psychic Void	Denim Daddy	Skeleton Paradise	yes

CAN CON Total = 60% (*** If you do use this program please let me know that you are using it via email at damn.that.television@gmail.com ***)